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V-32912 Villa in Pilar de la Horadada 169,995 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

105m²

200m²

3

2

No

--

--

--

--

Pilar de la Horadada

Villa

Country House for sale in Pilar de la Horadada with garage The house has 105m2 which is divided into 3 bedrooms, 1

bathroom, living/dining room with fireplace and separate kitchen. It has a 200m2 orchard with trees with a barbecue

and a garage. It is located on the outskirts of Pilar de la Horadada, a quiet area and at the same time close to all local

services For more information do not hesitate to contact us


